

ਖੇਮਰੀਏ ਆਰ ਏ ਆਈ ਫਿਰ-੨ ਚੀਫ

ਚਾਅਰ-2.35

ਮਿਰ-3059 (New main). Policy-2012

1191731

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Start - 15.07.23

comp- 14.04.24

54819

DIVISION

~~54819~~ 1191731

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No - 64 PBD/23-24

Measurement Book

1241

9/495 5011 57

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and final Bill					
M/W :- Maint- of road from Loca					
Sikrool to Jodha Binda tola (VRG)					
M/A :- SRI - Deepak ko - Dubey.					
A/H :- 04 MBD/2023-2024					
Date of work start :- 15-07-2023					
Date of completion :- 14-04-2024					
Date of actual completion :-					
Details of works -					
Item No (1) :- Providing & laying					
R.C.C HP-3 P.P.					
2 x 3 x 2.50					15.00 M
Item No (2) :- painting two coats					
on parapet wall					4
Top - 2 x 2 x 3.60 x 0.40 = 5.76 M ²					
Side - 2 x 4 x 3.60 x 0.30 = 8.64 M ²					
front - 2 x 4 x 0.40 x 0.30 = 0.96 M ²					
					15.36 M ²
Item No (3) :- Brick Masonry					
work in C.M (1:3)					4
P.wall - 2 x 2 x 6.00 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 5.76 M ³					
Item No (4) :- plastering with					
C.M (1:4) on parapet wall					4
Side face - 2 x 4.00 x 6.00 x 0.60 = 28.80 M ²					
Top - 2 x 2 x 6.00 x 0.40 = 9.60 M ²					
Continuation					
front face - 2 x 4 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 1.92 M ²					
					40.32 M ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Item No ①:-</u> clearing & grubbing					
road land					
0.47 HA @ Rs 72697.86/HA = Rs 34108 =					
<u>Item No ②:-</u> Conv. of subgrade					
and earthen shoulders					
0.47 wide T.H.B P/No ② ie					
1725.00 M ³ @ Rs 264.23/M ³ = Rs 455797 =					
<u>Item No ③:-</u> Cost of G.S.D					
as per T/S clause 401					
0.47 wide T.H.B P/No ③ ie					
29.50 M ³ @ Rs 3331.78/M ³ = Rs 131605 =					
<u>Item No ④:-</u> providing & laying					
W.B.M 45 - 2					
0.47 wide T.H.B P/No ④ ie					
53.842 M ³ @ Rs 5808.36/M ³ = Rs 312722 =					
<u>Item No ⑤:-</u> providing & laying					
W.B.M 45 - 3					
0.47 wide T.H.B P/No ⑤ ie					
81.38 M ³ @ Rs 5546.72/M ³ = Rs 451392 =					
<u>Item No ⑥:-</u> providing and					
applying primer coat with					
emulsion SS,					
0.47 wide T.H.B P/No ⑥ ie					
1085.05 M ² @ Rs 60.42/M ² = Rs 65559 =					

Continuation

Rs 1451243 =

(C.O)

(P.T.O)

Continuation